
 2020-2021 SCRIP SCHEDULE
2020 Order Dates 2020 Pick up Dates

Order Date Send completed orders 
Forms due by 3:00 pm

to School /Parish office

Thursday, September 10 Thursday, September 17

Thursday, September 24 Thursday, October 1

Thursday, October 8 Thursday, October 15

Thursday, October 22 Thursday, October 29

Thursday,November 5 Thursday, November 12

Thursday, November 19 **Monday, November 30

Thursday, December 3 Thursday, December 10

Thursday, December 10 Thursday, December 17

2021 Order Dates 2021 Pick up Dates

Order Date Send completed orders 

Forms due by 3:00 pm

to School /Parish office

Thursday, January 7 Thursday, January 14

Thursday, January 21 Thursday, January 28

Thursday, February 4 Thursday, February 11

Thursday, February 18 Thursday, February 25

Thursday, March 4 Thursday, March 11

Thursday, March 18 Thursday, March 25

Thursday, April 1 Thursday, April 8

Thursday, April 15 Thursday, April 22

Thursday, April 29 Thursday, May 6

Thursday, May 13 Thursday, May 20
 

Summer Order Date Pickup
Thursday, June 10 Thursday, June 17

Thursday, July 8 Thursday, July 15

Thursday, August 12 Thursday, August 19


